

Â

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27031/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 11/07/2011 in WA No.1812/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

B.T.KRISHNAMURTHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASAVESWARA EDUCATION STY.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27130 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basavarabhu S. Patil,Sr.Adv.

Mr. C.M.Angadi,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia,Sr.Adv.

Mrs. Krishna,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 19.2.2013 on a non-miscellaneous day for final
disposal.

|(Mahabir Singh)
| Court Master

|(Indu Bala Kapur)
| Court Master